
APPLICAZIONI AUTO

FORD

FORD FIESTA 

Furgonato (J5_, J3_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

FIESTA Furgonato (J5_, 

J3_)

1996-02-01 

- 2002-04-

01

1753 ccm 44 KW 60 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel RTK

FIESTA Furgonato (J5_, 

J3_)

1996-02-01 

- 2002-04-

01

1753 ccm 44 KW 60 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel RTJ

FIESTA Furgonato (J5_, 

J3_)

1996-02-01 

- 2003-08-

01

1299 ccm 44 KW 60 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina J4Q

FIESTA Furgonato (J5_, 

J3_)

1996-02-01 

- 2003-08-

01

1299 ccm 44 KW 60 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina J4L

FIESTA Furgonato (J5_, 

J3_)

1996-02-01 

- 2003-08-

01

1299 ccm 44 KW 60 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina J4T

FIESTA Furgonato (J5_, 

J3_)

1996-02-01 

- 2003-08-

01

1299 ccm 44 KW 60 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina J4J

FIESTA Furgonato (J5_, 

J3_)

1996-02-01 

- 2003-08-

01

1299 ccm 44 KW 60 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina J4R

FIESTA Furgonato (J5_, 

J3_)

1996-02-01 

- 2003-08-

01

1299 ccm 44 KW 60 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina J4C

FIESTA Furgonato (J5_, 

J3_)

1996-04-01 

- 1999-10-

01

1388 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina FHA

FIESTA Furgonato (J5_, 

J3_)

2000-09-01 

- 2003-08-

01

1753 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel RTP

FIESTA Furgonato (J5_, 

J3_)

2000-09-01 

- 2003-08-

01

1753 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel RTN

FORD FIESTA 

Furgonato (JV_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore
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FIESTA Furgonato (JV_) 1998-05-01 

- 2002-04-

01

1753 ccm 44 KW 60 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel RTJ

FIESTA Furgonato (JV_) 1998-05-01 

- 2002-04-

01

1753 ccm 44 KW 60 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel RTK

FIESTA Furgonato (JV_) 2000-03-01 

- 2003-08-

01

1753 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel RTP

FIESTA Furgonato (JV_) 2000-03-01 

- 2003-08-

01

1753 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel RTN

FIESTA Furgonato (JV_) 2000-03-01 

- 2003-08-

01

1753 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel RTQ

FORD FIESTA IV (JA_, 

JB_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

FIESTA IV (JA_, JB_) 1995-08-01 

- 2000-04-

01

1753 ccm 44 KW 60 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel RTJ

FIESTA IV (JA_, JB_) 1995-08-01 

- 2000-04-

01

1753 ccm 44 KW 60 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel RTK

FIESTA IV (JA_, JB_) 1995-08-01 

- 2002-01-

01

1299 ccm 37 KW 50 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina JJK

FIESTA IV (JA_, JB_) 1995-08-01 

- 2002-01-

01

1299 ccm 44 KW 60 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina J4R

FIESTA IV (JA_, JB_) 1995-08-01 

- 2002-01-

01

1242 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina DHF

FIESTA IV (JA_, JB_) 1995-08-01 

- 2002-01-

01

1299 ccm 37 KW 50 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina JJA

FIESTA IV (JA_, JB_) 1995-08-01 

- 2002-01-

01

1299 ccm 44 KW 60 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina J4C

FIESTA IV (JA_, JB_) 1995-08-01 

- 2002-01-

01

1242 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina DHB

FIESTA IV (JA_, JB_) 1995-08-01 

- 2002-01-

01

1299 ccm 37 KW 50 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina JJJ

FIESTA IV (JA_, JB_) 1995-08-01 

- 2002-01-

01

1299 ccm 44 KW 60 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina J4Q

FIESTA IV (JA_, JB_) 1995-08-01 

- 2002-01-

01

1242 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina DHE

FIESTA IV (JA_, JB_) 1995-08-01 

- 2002-01-

01

1299 ccm 44 KW 60 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina JBC



FIESTA IV (JA_, JB_) 1995-08-01 

- 2002-01-

01

1242 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina DHA

FIESTA IV (JA_, JB_) 1995-08-01 

- 2002-01-

01

1299 ccm 37 KW 50 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina JJE

FIESTA IV (JA_, JB_) 1995-08-01 

- 2002-01-

01

1299 ccm 44 KW 60 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina J4L

FIESTA IV (JA_, JB_) 1995-08-01 

- 2002-01-

01

1242 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina DHD

FIESTA IV (JA_, JB_) 1995-08-01 

- 2002-01-

01

1299 ccm 37 KW 50 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina JJM

FIESTA IV (JA_, JB_) 1995-08-01 

- 2002-01-

01

1299 ccm 44 KW 60 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina J4T

FIESTA IV (JA_, JB_) 1995-08-01 

- 2002-01-

01

1242 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina DHG

FIESTA IV (JA_, JB_) 1995-08-01 

- 2002-01-

01

1299 ccm 37 KW 50 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina JJC

FIESTA IV (JA_, JB_) 1995-08-01 

- 2002-01-

01

1299 ccm 44 KW 60 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina J4J

FIESTA IV (JA_, JB_) 1995-08-01 

- 2002-01-

01

1242 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina DHC

FIESTA IV (JA_, JB_) 1996-04-01 

- 1999-09-

01

999 ccm 38 KW 52 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina ZH10JRB

FIESTA IV (JA_, JB_) 1996-04-01 

- 2002-01-

01

1388 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina FHE

FIESTA IV (JA_, JB_) 1996-04-01 

- 2002-01-

01

1388 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina FHA

FIESTA IV (JA_, JB_) 1999-09-01 

- 2002-01-

01

999 ccm 48 KW 65 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina C4E

FIESTA IV (JA_, JB_) 2000-02-01 

- 2002-01-

01

1596 ccm 76 KW 103 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina L1T

FIESTA IV (JA_, JB_) 2000-02-01 

- 2002-01-

01

1596 ccm 76 KW 103 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina L1V

FIESTA IV (JA_, JB_) 2000-04-01 

- 2002-01-

01

1753 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel RTQ

FIESTA IV (JA_, JB_) 2000-04-01 

- 2002-01-

01

1753 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel RTP

FIESTA IV (JA_, JB_) 2000-04-01 

- 2002-01-

01

1753 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel RTN

FORD PUMA (EC_)



Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

PUMA (EC_) 1997-03-01 

- 2002-06-

01

1679 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina MHB

PUMA (EC_) 1997-03-01 

- 2002-06-

01

1679 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina MHA

PUMA (EC_) 1997-11-01 

- 2000-10-

01

1388 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina FHF

PUMA (EC_) 1997-11-01 

- 2000-10-

01

1388 ccm 66 KW 90 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina FHD

PUMA (EC_) 2000-08-01 

- 2002-06-

01

1596 ccm 76 KW 103 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina L1W


